
First Name Last Name Organisation Location Primary Email

Richard Allison Arsenal Football Club London rallison@arsenal.co.uk

Laura Andrews Queens Park Rangers FC London lj.andrews@hotmail.co.uk

Ana Anton-Solanas GSK Human Performance Lab London ana.anton.solanas@gmail.com

Charles Ashford University of North Texas Texas, USA charles.ashford@unt.edu

E Ann Ashworth Royal Devon and Exeter NHS Foundation Trust Exeter ann.ashworth03@gmail.com

Laurent Bannock Guru Performance Institute Norwich laurent@guruperformance.co.uk 

Armand Bettonviel Pro SPORT Zeist, The Netherlands a.bettonviel@xs4all.nl

Louise Bloor Rotherham lbloor.nutrition@gmail.com

Julia Bone Sport Institute Northern Ireland Belfast juliabone@sini.co.uk

Freddy Brown Bristol freddybrown1984@gmail.com

Kathryn Brown Stockport kathryn.brown@eis2win.co.uk

Olivia Busby Sport Wales Institute Cardiff olivia.busby@sport.wales

Jasmine Campbell London jasminecampbell@mac.com

Jamie Carruthers Al Attar Doha, Qatar carruthersjam@aol.com

Jennie Carter Sutton Coldfield performancenutrition@outlook.com

Chris Cashin Cardiff Nutrition Consultancy Cardiff sportdiet@aol.com

Jasmine Challis Self Employed Reading jasminechallis1@gmail.com

Kit Chamier True Food Jersey hello@kitchamier.com

Richard Chessor British Swimming Loughborough rjcnutrition@gmail.com

Tom Clifford Northumbria University Newcastle tomfclifford87@gmail.com

Graeme Close Liverpool John Moores University Liverpool g.l.close@ljmu.ac.uk

Lorna Cooke Ballynahinch lornamorrison@hotmail.com

Nessan Costello Leeds Beckett University Leeds n.costello@leedsbeckett.ac.uk

Deborah Coughlin Performance Sport and Nurtition London debbie@performancesportandnutrition.com

Jeanette Crosland Blackpool jcisaway@hotmail.com

Kevin Currell Loughborough kevin.currell@eis2win.co.uk

Christopher Curtis St Mary's University Twickenham c_curtisuk@hotmail.com

Sharmain Davis Freelance Dietitian London sharmain.davis1@nhs.net

Lauren Delany English Institute of Sport Manchester lauren_delany_@hotmail.com

David Dixon Freelance London david@nutrition4sport.org

Andrew Dobson Hartpury College Hartpury andrew.dobson@hartpury.ac.uk

Ronan Doherty LetterKenny Institute of Technology Letterkenny, Ireland Ronan151@hotmail.com

Arthur Dunne Wexford, Ireland arthurwd@gmail.com

Christopher Edwards CE Performance Nutrition Llanelli edwardsc89@googlemail.com

Mark Ellison Chorley ellison.nutrition@gmail.com

Emma Gardner Bisham emma.gardner@eis2win.co.uk

Nicola Gilbert Freelance Dietitian Nottingham nicky.s.gilbert@btinternet.com

Steve Hadjioannou London triplesteve@hotmail.com

Felicity Hares Sport Wales Institute Cardiff Felicity.Hares@sport.wales

Claire Harrison Teeside University Middlesbrough claire@c-harrison.co.uk

Marianne Hayward Kirklandside Hospital Kilmarnock marianne.hayward@googlemail.com

Jordan Higgins Wellesbourne jordanhiggins046@hotmail.com

Gillian Horgan St Mary's University Twickenham gill.horgan@smuc.ac.uk

Penelope Hunking Woking penny@pennyhunking.com

Nikos Jakubiak sportscotland Stirling nikos.jakubiak@sisport.com

Ruth James Oxford ruth25195.rundle@virgin.net

Elaine Jennings Wrexham Maelor Hospital Wrexham elaine.jennings@wales.nhs.uk

Asker Jeukendrup mysportscience Ltd Rowney Green asker@mysportscience.com

Matthew Jones MJ Nutrition Chester matt@mjnutrition.co.uk

Mhairi Keil Birmingham mhairi.keil@eis2win.co.uk

Sophie Killer English Institute of Sport Loughborough Sophie.Killer@outlook.com

Nathan Lewis English Institute of Sport Bath nathan.lewis@eis2win.co.uk

Sharon Madigan Belfast smadigan@instituteofsport.ie

Laura Mahony Connacht Rugby Galway, Ireland lauramahony@yahoo.com

Daniel Martin Liverpool John Moores University Liverpool dm@nutritiondan.com

Wendy Martinson English Institute of Sport London wendy.martinson.uk@gmail.com

Nigel Mitchell British Cycling Barnsley NUTRITION-SOLUTIONS@HOTMAIL.CO.UK

James Morton Liverpool John Moores University Liverpool J.P.Morton@ljmu.ac.uk

Michael Naylor Twickenham Michael.Naylor@Eis2win.co.uk

Catherine Norton Munster Rugby Limerick, Ireland Catherine.Norton@ul.ie

Susan Oliphant Sportscotland Institute of Sport Stirling suzie.oliphant@sisport.com

Terri Paulson English Institute of Sport Loughborough terri_graham672@hotmail.com

Karen Reid Performance Food Ltd Swansea karen@performancefood.co.uk

Irene Riach Scottish Institute of Sport Stirling Irene.Riach@SISPORT.COM

Scott Robinson Self-employed Birmingham scottr3838@gmail.com

Christopher Rosimus Loughborough crosimus@me.com

Julia Scott-Douglas Ipswich juliasd@uwclub.net

Andrew Shepherd Absolute Sports Nutrition Chesterfield andrew.shepherd@absolutesportsnutrition.co.uk

Serita Shone Weymouth s.shone@hotmail.com

Stephanie Shreeve The English Institute of Sport Manchester stephanie.shreeve@eis2win.co.uk

Matilda Spurr University Chichester Chichester tilly.spurr@me.com

Louise Sutton Leeds Beckett University Leeds l.sutton@leedsbeckett.ac.uk

Crionna Tobin Fuel and Perform Trim, Ireland crionnatobin@gmail.com

Rebecca Townsend The English Institute of Sport Loughborough rebecca.townsend@eis2win.co.uk

Naomi Tucker Eva Wilson Centre Jersey naomi@tuckerben.co.uk

Lucy Wainwright Loughborough University Leicester lucy.wainwright@eis2win.co.uk

Daniel Webber Webber Nutrition Newport danwebber89@gmail.com

George Wilson Liverpool John Moores University Liverpool g.wilson1@ljmu.ac.uk

Ruth Wood-Martin Irish Rugby Football Union Dublin, Ireland ruth.wood-martin@irfu.ie

mailto:scott@scottrobinsonnutrition.com

